& Saratoga Springs High School

A

& Boys Junior Varsity Football
/ 2024 - 2025

Coaches:

e Adam Cox

« Giriffin Clancy
e Collin McCormick

Players (26)

NAME

Aiden Aratare
Charles Baughan
Mckael Benson
Derick Bishop
Johnathan Brooks
Daniel Brynczka
Jacob Bryson
David Collins
Brody Durant
Christopher Feaster
Marek Fromma
Parker Gallagher
Jordan Garafalo Jr
Sasha Helal

Liam Hemsworth
James Howell
Benjamin Isenovski
Christian Kownack
Keith Latimer
Ameir Lee

Ty Powell

Carter Reardon
Riley Santabar
Brenner Soule
Michael Todtenhagen
Brady Varian

GRADE

11
11
11
11
10
11

11
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: Rebecca Pritchard

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

POSITION NUMBER
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